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THE SPACE
Location 1285 Tyrone Pike

Versailles, KY 40383
Lease Type Ground

Notes $225,000 - annually

HIGHLIGHTS
• 3.63 Acres available for ground lease, zoned I-3

POPULATION
1.00 MILE 3.00 MILE 5.00 MILE

3,432 18,109 21,424

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME
1.00 MILE 3.00 MILE 5.00 MILE

$78,977 $91,366 $95,943

NUMBER OF HOUSEHOLDS
1.00 MILE 3.00 MILE 5.00 MILE

1,349 7,341 8,675
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PROPERTY FEATURES
LAND ACRES 3.63
ZONING TYPE I-3
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Major Industries by Employee Count

Largest Employers
University of Kentucky 12,430
Fayette County Public Schools 5,427
CHI Saint Joseph Health 3,000
Xerox 3,000
Lexington-Fayette Urban County 2,821
Lexmark 2,154
Walmart 2,027
Baptist Health 1,924

Woodford County GDP Trend
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 2,317 14,527 17,284

2010 Population 2,759 15,991 18,982

2025 Population 3,432 18,109 21,424

2030 Population 3,547 18,399 21,769

2025 African American 287 1,069 1,124

2025 American Indian 25 88 95

2025 Asian 33 150 170

2025 Hispanic 455 1,672 1,812

2025 Other Race 221 838 918

2025 White 2,528 14,614 17,617

2025 Multiracial 338 1,347 1,496

2025-2030: Population: Growth Rate 3.30% 1.60% 1.60%

2025 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15,000 62 486 530

$15,000-$24,999 49 537 577

$25,000-$34,999 203 593 675

$35,000-$49,999 234 1,068 1,210

$50,000-$74,999 200 979 1,127

$75,000-$99,999 184 992 1,171

$100,000-$149,999 277 1,443 1,765

$150,000-$199,999 106 740 953

$200,000 or greater 34 503 668

Median HH Income $63,379 $75,159 $78,664

Average HH Income $78,977 $91,366 $95,943

Source: esri

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2025 Household Income

2025 Own vs. Rent - 1  Mile Radius
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2025 POPULATION BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2025 Population Age 30-34 233 1,028 1,181

2025 Population Age 35-39 208 1,024 1,157

2025 Population Age 40-44 246 1,166 1,388

2025 Population Age 45-49 216 1,158 1,371

2025 Population Age 50-54 215 1,201 1,417

2025 Population Age 55-59 194 1,056 1,297

2025 Population Age 60-64 188 1,194 1,470

2025 Population Age 65-69 194 1,170 1,435

2025 Population Age 70-74 162 1,002 1,216

2025 Population Age 75-79 101 762 930

2025 Population Age 80-84 63 466 578

2025 Population Age 85+ 48 319 391

2025 Population Age 18+ 2,609 14,027 16,688

2025 Median Age 38 42 43

2030 Median Age 39 42 43

2025 INCOME BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median Household Income 25-34 $62,640 $79,983 $82,392

Average Household Income 25-34 $76,076 $92,901 $95,948

Median Household Income 35-44 $79,298 $86,897 $91,873

Average Household Income 35-44 $91,321 $103,816 $109,438

Median Household Income 45-54 $80,664 $98,487 $101,837

Average Household Income 45-54 $89,830 $112,996 $117,626

Median Household Income 55-64 $70,041 $83,003 $89,767

Average Household Income 55-64 $82,752 $98,574 $104,935

Median Household Income 65-74 $52,849 $58,191 $64,585

Average Household Income 65-74 $71,742 $80,574 $85,368

Average Household Income 75+ $60,930 $62,228 $66,101

Population By Age
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Exclusively Marketed by:

Charlie Dahlem
Dahlem Realty Company
Vice President
(502) 814-0290
charlie@dahlem.com

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from
Dahlem Realty Company and it should not be made available to any other person or
entity without the written consent of Dahlem Realty Company.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient
agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence.  The
recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the
offering memorandum.  If you have no interest in the subject property, please
promptly return this offering memorandum to Dahlem Realty Company. This offering
memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and
physical information to prospective tenants, and to establish only a preliminary level
of interest in the subject property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence
investigation. Dahlem Realty Company has not made any investigation, and makes
no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and
square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and
federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial
condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from
sources we believe reliable; however, Dahlem Realty Company has not verified, and
will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Dahlem Realty
Company conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no
warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of
the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to
verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible
for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.

1531 Ormsby Station Court, Louisville, KY 40223


